
Service Provider:  Tigers Childcare Balgriffin

Programme Year:  2023/2024

Status:  Active

Fee Options

Fee Type 
Name

Age 
Range

ELC/SAC ECCE 
Available
?

Session 
Start 
Time

Session 
Finish 
Time

Incorporated 
Services?

Choose 
Incorporated 
Services

Additional 
Information

Hrs per 
Day

Days per 
Week

Hrs per 
Week

Full Fee Fee 
(including 
ECCE – 3 
Hours)

Effective 
From

Effective 
To

Aftersch
ool Care 
(incl.  
drop/off 
collectio
n) & all 
school 
holidays 
5       

5y - 12y      ELC/SAC No     07:30   18:30      Yes    Meal    Fees are 
payable in 
equal 
monthly 
installments 
via direct 
debit. 
Monthly fee 
is €640 over 
51 weeks 

11    5   55  640       06/11/2023             

Full Time 
Active 
Cubs        

3y - 5y      ELC Yes     07:30   18:30      Yes    Meal    Weekly fee is 
€210.24 Fees 
are paid in 
equal 
monthly 
installments 
via direct 
debit. 
Monthly fee 
is 910.35 
over 
51weeks for 
Non ECCE 
eligible 
children and 
€706.10 for 
ECCE eligible 
children   

11    5   55  210.24   163.07   11/09/2023             

Breakfas
t Club, 
After 

5y - 12y      SAC No     07:30   18:30      Yes    Meal    Weekly fee is 
€147.80 Fees 
are payable 

11    5   55  147.8   0   11/09/2023             



School 
Care  & 
Camp 
7.30am 
start       

in equal 
monthly 
installments 
via direct 
debit. 
Monthly fee 
is €640 over 
51 weeks  

Breakfas
t club 
After 
School 
Care and 
Camp 8 
am start        

5y - 12y      SAC No     08:00   18:30      Yes    Meal    Weekly Fees 
€145.72 Fees 
are payable 
in equal 
monthly 
installments 
via direct 
debit. 
Monthly fee 
is €631 over 
51 weeks  

10.5    5   52.5  145.72   0   11/09/2023             

ECCE 
Sessional 
Class       

2y 8m - 
5y      

ELC/SAC Yes     09:00   12:00      No         Fees are paid 
in equal 
monthly 
installments 
via direct 
debit. 
Monthly fee 
is €304.95 
over 38 
weeks.  

3    5   15  0   0   09/10/2023             

Full Time 
Junior 
Discover
ers        

0y 6m - 
1y 6m     

ELC No     07:30   18:30      Yes    Meal    Weekly Fee is 
€267.50 Fees 
are paid in 
equal 
monthly 
installments 
via direct 
debit. 
Monthly fee 
is €1070.00 
over 51 
weeks  

11    5   55  267.5   0   06/11/2023             

Explorers 
Room 
(age  
3yrs)       

2y 11m 
- 3y      

ELC Yes     07:30   18:30      Yes    Meal    Weekly fee is 
€222.60 Fees 
are paid in 
equal 
monthly 
installments 

11    5   55  222.6   0   13/11/2023             



via direct 
debit. 
Monthly fee 
is €963.90 
over 51 
weeks  

Explorers 
Room 
(age 2-
3yrs)       

2y - 3y      ELC Yes     07:30   18:30      Yes    Meal    Weekly fee is 
€222.60 Fees 
are paid in 
equal 
monthly 
installments 
via direct 
debit. 
Monthly fee 
is €963.90 
over 51 
weeks  

11    5   55  222.6   0   13/11/2023             

Senior 
Discover
ers 
(18mont
hs-
2years)       

1y 6m - 
2y      

ELC/SAC No     07:30   18:30      Yes    Meal    Fees are paid 
in equal 
monthly 
installments 
via direct 
debit. 
Monthly fee 
is 1,070 over 
51 weeks  

11    5   55  1070   0   13/11/2023             

Fee Extras

Type Extras Amount Description Additional Details/Conditions Effective From Effective To
Deposit    640  100% of monthly fee €640 / €631    06/11/2023   
N/A      We do not offer optional extras    11/09/2023   
Deposit    500  A booking deposit, of €500.00 per child is required. 

The balance of the deposit will be held on account 
for the duration of child's enrollment at Tigers 
Childcare. If your Child is offered a place and doesn't 
commence at the service your deposit will be 
forfeited.

   21/08/2023   

Discount      5% sibling discount is available to families availing of 
full-time care for 2 or more children. Discount is 
applied to second and subsequent children only.

   21/08/2023   

Discount      Staff discounts are granted at the discretion of the 
company. Discounts will vary depending on seniority 
of the staff member.

   21/08/2023   



Deposit    276  ECCE Sessional Class: A deposit of €276 is required 
for children who qualify for the ECCE scheme and 
start with Tigers Childcare from  October 2023 . This 
will be refunded in line with the ECCE guidelines.

   23/10/2023   

Deposit    65  ECCE Sessional Class: A deposit of €65 is required for 
children who qualify for the ECCE scheme from 
September 2023. This will be refunded in line with 
the ECCE guidelines.

   23/10/2023   


